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新宿土地興業

㈱

松竹キネマ合名社

創立

松竹キネマ（株）と改

称・買収

ルナパーク（㈱

松竹興行（㈱）改称・

合併

松竹（株）合併・社名変更

歌舞伎座（㈱創立

阪井座（興行主）

国際劇場（株）

松竹映画都市（㈱創

立

常盤興行（株）

松竹不動産（㈱

創立

松竹合名社（改称）

帝国活動写真（株）創

立

邦楽座（株）

松竹合名会社

1895

1896

1926

1921

1928

1929

1963

1942

1937

1931

1902

1911

1920

1952

松竹興業（㈱創立　(松

竹合名社東京　吸収）

松竹土地建物興業㈱

創立(松竹合名社大阪

解散）

新富座（株） 明治座（㈱

1934

1930

大谷竹次郎 松竹ほか 


